- LGFA borrower notes  190 107 694 425

Total  26,995 159 779 425

Less than
1 yr

$’000
1-2 yrs

$’000

2-5 yrs

$’000

More
than
5 yrs
$’000

Group 2019
Cash and cash equivalents
Recoverables and receivables
Other financial assets

- term deposit
- community loans
- LGFA borrower notes

Total

Group 2018
Cash and cash equivalents  15,716 - - -
Recoverables and receivables  11,074 - - -
Other financial assets

- term deposit  804 - - -
- community loans  69 52 85 -
- LGFA borrower notes  190 107 694 425

- Total  27,853 159 779 425

Waikato District Council – Notes to the financial statements Page 63

 D
R

A
FT

Sensitivity analysis
The tables below illustrate the potential effect on the surplus or deficit and equity (excluding accumulated funds)
for reasonably possible market movements, with all other variables held constant, based on Council and the
Group’s financial instrument exposures at the balance date.

   2018/19 2017/18

Interest rate risk

Actual
-100bps

$’000

Actual
+100pbs

$’000

Actual
-100bps

$’000

Actual
+100bps

$’000
Council
Financial assets
Cash and cash equivalents  (179) 179 (149) 149
Term deposits   (8) 8
Financial liabilities
Derivatives   (7,500) 6,825

Group
Financial assets
Cash and cash equivalents   (157) 157
Term deposits   (8) 8
Fixed interest investments   (18) 18
Financial liabilities
Derivatives   (7,500) (6,825)

   2018/19 2017/18

Foreign exchange risk

Actual
-100bps

$’000

Actual
+100pbs

$’000

Actual
-100bps

$’000

Actual
+100bps

$’000
Group
Financial assets
Cash and equity investments   8 (8)

   2018/19 2017/18

Equity price risk

Actual
-100bps

$’000

Actual
+100pbs

$’000

Actual
-100bps

$’000

Actual
+100bps

$’000
Group
Financial assets
Equity investments   22 (22)

Explanations of sensitivity analysis
The interest rate, foreign exchange and equity price sensitivities are based on reasonably possible movements in